

Topic: Alternative health and safety policies

_____ moved to amend as follows:

1 In line 8, delete "has" and insert "and "employee" have"

2 In line 9, delete "meaning" and insert "meanings"

3 In line 10, delete "No" and insert "Except as provided in
4 division (C) of this section, no"

5 After line 16, insert:

6 "(C) An employer may require an employee who has not been
7 or will not be vaccinated against influenza to comply with a
8 reasonable alternative policy adopted by the employer to protect
9 health and safety in the workplace."

10 The motion was _____ agreed to.